

Contractor Gift Card Promotion



Conforto Cast Iron Boiler - \$150 Gift CardConforto Indirect Water Heater - \$50 Gift Card







Valid September 1st - October 31st, 2022

Contact your Granby Sales Representative for more information



REDEMPTION FORM Contractor Gift Card Promotion

\$150 Gift Card for any Conforto Cast Iron Boiler \$50 Gift Card for any Conforto Indirect Water Heater Valid from September 1, 2022 to October 31, 2022

PRODUCT MODEL	INVOICE NUMBER	PRODUCT SERIAL NUMBER
Installation Company:		
Contractor First Name:	Last Na	me:
Home Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	

REDEMPTION INSTRUCTIONS

Send this completed form and copies of invoices to:

Email: ghp-customerservice@granbyindustries.com

Mail: Granby Heating Products Attn: Marketing, 67 Target Industrial Circle, Bangor ME 04401

Fax: (207) 942-3737 (Clearly Mark "Attn: Marketing")

CONTRACTOR PROMOTION RULES

Only contractors are eligible to participate. Participating contractors will meet all qualifications as described. All proof of purchase invoices must include date(s) of sale, model numbers and quantities. All claims must be submitted on the official redemption form. Only purchases of qualifying products from September 1, 2022 to October 31, 2022 qualify for this offer. To redeem purchases for incentives, invoice(s) showing qualified purchase including date, model number and serial number must accompany redemption form. All redemptions must be received by November 30, 2022.

All redemptions subject to verification. This offer cannot be combined with any other promotion offered by Granby Heating Products, LLC. This includes but is not limited to any other Distributor promotion or Training. This offer is void in all jurisdictions where prohibited or subject to registration. Contractors residing in any such jurisdiction are not eligible to participate. Granby Heating Products is not responsible for late, lost, stolen, damaged, incomplete, misaddressed, or misdirected redemptions or communication. Granby Heating Products does not assume any liability whatsoever, for any loss, accident, injury, or death to person(s) or property that may result from the use of any products available through this or any promotion.

Allow 3-4 weeks for verification and order processing • Promotion products are subject to change based on availability
 Granby Heating Products reserves the right to substitute items as necessary